101
HTM HPX
HPX
Technical characteristics
HPX-35-2T-0.75 2720 2.57 1.49 0.55 4750 77 22
HPX-35-4T-0.33 1420 1.66 0.96 0.25 2500 60 20
HPX-45-4T-0.33 1200 1.66 0.96 0.25 6300 69 32
HPX-45-4T-0.50 1420 2.02 1.17 0.37 6600 70 35.5

•  ATEX Certification, category 2 (see HPX/ATEX
series)
Order code
HPX    35 2T 0.75
Impeller
diameter in
cm.
Mobile long-cased axial fans Number of motor poles
2=2900 r/min. 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
T=Three-phase Installed
motor (HP)
Model Speed Max. current
admissible (A)
Installed
capacity
Maximum
airflow
Sound pressure
level Approx. weight
(r/min)   230V        400V     690V    (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (Kg)
exempt
102
HPX
Dimensions in mm
Characteristic Curves
Q = Airflow in m3/h,  m3/s and cfm.  Pe= Static pressure in mmH2O, Pa and inwg.
HPX-35-2T-0.75 425 395 355 380 606 10 8x45º
HPX-35-4T-0.33 425 395 355 380 609 10 8x45º
HPX-45-4T-0.33 540 500 460 420 740 12 8x45º
HPX-45-4T-0.50 540 500 460 420 728 12 8x45º
HPX-50-4T-0.75 600 560 512 420 803 12 12x30º
HPX-50-4T-1 600 560 512 420 803 12 12x30º
HPX-56-4T-0.75 660 620 560 450 848 12 12x30º
HPX-56-4T-1 660 620 560 450 848 12 12x30º
HPX-56-4T-1.5 660 620 560 450 870 12 12x30º
HPX-63-4T-1.5 730 690 640 500 950 12 12x30º
HPX-63-4T-2 730 690 640 500 950 12 12x30º
HPX-71-4T-1.5 810 770 710 550 1017 12 16x22º30’
HPX-71-4T-2 810 770 710 550 1017 12 16x22º30’
HPX-71-4T-3 810 770 710 550 1035 12 16x22º30’
HPX-80-4T-3 900 860 800 600 1173 12 16x22º30’
HPX-80-4T-4 900 860 800 600 1173 12 16x22º30’
HPX-80-4T-5.5 900 860 800 600 1200 12 16x22º30’
HPX-90-4T-5.5 1015 970 900 650 1320 15 16x22º30’
HPX-90-4T-7.5 1015 970 900 650 1320 15 16x22º30’
HPX-100-4T-10 1115 1070 1000 750 1483 15 16x22º30’
HPX-100-4T-15 1115 1070 1000 750 1513 15 16x22º30’
Model A B D E H J N
35-2-0.75 48 63 82 81 82 81 76 67
35-4-0.33 31 46 65 64 65 64 59 50
45-4-0.33 40 55 74 73 74 73 68 59